MeOS 2016-09-30 18:54:10, 45, Str. 1, (1/4)

45 12:00 Start 1
1 1

Emilia H6glund 7003085 Tilde Nygren 700266
2 2

Erik HOrnquist 432717 Lena Hornquist 432751
3 3

Minna Turesson 9070126 My Blomgvist 432735
4 3

Vilgot Kuokkanen 1070205 Axel Engstrom 2101794
5 5

Tova Lindback 2060863 Emma Hasselstrom 7050710
6 6

Anton Hedstrom 2106004 Martin Lundholm 432718
7 7

Eric Hasselstrém 7061215 Arvid Ingvarsson 2058912
8 8

Irma Ingvarsson 9752354 Vilma Kuokkanen 1090306
9 9

Sofia Markstrom 9842964 Maria Markstrom 344413
10 10

Emil Engstrom 2058134 My Pettersson 2054992
11 11

Martin Larsson 435380 Svea Pettersson 7000257
12 12

Vera Edeskar 1080625 Ludvig Karlsson 432701
13 13

Asa Hedlund-Kristoffersson 432755 Emil Kristoffersson 432734
14 14

Arvid Weinz 432773 Tor Kronholm 432793
15 15

Hugo Svedenback 25219 Malin Svedenback 25220
16 16

Miriam Edin 25215 Astrid Lund 7055194
17 17

Elsa Lindblom 432721 Ville Sundqvist 443645
18 18-1

Tova Nygren 432795 Johan Burman 432744
19 18-2

Oliver Lind 432798 Vakant 1 432727
20 20

Alma Hedlund 9050318 Emilia Lundholm 432756
21 21

Vakant 211 432768 Vakant 212 432769
22 22

Alex Sandstrom 432732 Axel Tornberg 432719
23 23

Hedda Edin 432800 Kimi Eriksson-Oksanen 432708
24 24

Hulda Lindqvist 432799 Vakant 2 432736
25 25

Albin Berggren 791229 Ivar Kronholm 7780826
26 26

Vakant 3 432782 Vakant 4 432760
27 27

Vakant 5 432738 Vakant 6 432728
28 28

Vakant 7 432754 Vakant 8 432731



29

30

29

Vakant 9
30
Vakant 11

432730

432733

Vakant 10

Vakant 12

MeOS 2016-09-30 18:54:10, 45, Str. 1, (2/4)

432740

432780



60
41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

12:00
41
Christin Jonasson
42
Lisa Larsson
43
Ella Turesson
44

Torbjérn Lundberg
45

Alice Samuelsson
46

Mikael Hornquist
47

Catrin Ingvarsson
48

Jan Lindelof

49

Edvin Lund

50

Simon Markstrom
51

Therese Sundgvist
52

Cecilia Lund

53

Tim Lundberg

54

Max Pettersson
55

Oskar Ingvarsson
56

Wilma Sannerstréom
OK Renen

Oskar Eriksson
58

Vakant 13

59

Vakant 15

60

Vakant 17

61

Vakant 35

62

Vakant 37

63

Vakant 39

64

Vakant 41

65

Vakant 43

432750

435389

9041215

302765

450786

432705

264852

9510520

7055195

9664523

334583

432745

9050310

2054997

2058904

432716

1709040

432783

432741

432763

432707

432739

432743

432758

432753

MeOS 2016-09-30 18:54:10, 60, Str. 1, (3/4)

Start 1

Karin Bark

Klara Kivijarvi
Matilda Aasa
Irene Danielsson
Alva Engstréom
Lisa Hornquist
Hanna Lundberg
Emil Lindelof
Linus Nordin
Tobias Snell
Robert Sundgyvist
Desirée Nordmark
Jim Blomgvist
Sebastian Fransson

Valter Eriksson

Annika Sannerstrom

Axel Nilsson

Vakan 14

Vakant 16

Vakant 18

Vakant 36

Vakant 38

Vakant 40

Vakant 42

Vakant 44

432767

452050

1040602

1414486

2101599

432791

9020716

510520

1919199

8480848

442271

432722

432706

432770

432703

432712

432765

432784

432746

432779

432723

432776

432764

432771

432792



75
71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

81

82

83

84

85

12:00
71
Marie Alvstrand
72
Sofia Blomqvist
73
Cecilia Collin
74
Ludvig Danfors
75
Moa Engstrom
76
Thomas Johansson
77
Emma Hedlund
78
Vakant 19
79
Vakant 21
81
Vakant 25
82
Vakant 27
83
Vakant 29
84
Vakant 31
85
Vakant 33

432724

432711

445178

364841

9020809

8380838

9000608

432778

432709

432762

432710

432702

432757

432726

MeOS 2016-09-30 18:54:10, 75, Str. 1, (4/4)

Start 1

Hanna Forsberg
Erik Blomqgvist
Niklas Oqvist
Jonathan Svensson
Emmie Lindbé&ck
Mikael Olausson
Jonas Hedlund
Vakant 20
Vakant 22
Vakant 26
Vakant 28
Vakant 30
Vakant 32

Vakant 34

432747

432713

445181

881214

2088590

432748

9690728

432790

432787

432788

432725

432781

432761

432774



